INSITUTE OF HOME ECONOMICS
Admission Notice 2021-2022

SECOND CUT OFF

The candidates with above the cut off percentages given below for the various courses will
be provisionally admitted along with original certificates from 11" to 14" Oct 2021 between

10:00 A.M. to 05.00 P.M.

As pre details given below. Last day of online Payment of fees 5:00pm 15" Oct (Friday)

2021

COURSE

CUT OFFS (%)

Eees
(Rupees)

Gen

OBC

SC

ST

PWD

EWS KM

B.A. (Honours) Journalism Closed

English + 3 Subjects from
List B

89.5

84

83

84

93 83 34,750/-

B.Sc. (Honours) 92
Biochemistry (PCB/CBM)

88

80

80

80

92 80 34,750/-

B.Sc. (Honours) Food 93
Technology (P,C, M/B/BT)

PCMB will be given 3%
relaxation

86

80

80

80

93 82 39,995/-

B.Sc. Home Science 82
(Honours)

(P/C/B/BT and any two other
subjects from List B)

72

70

70

70

82 70 28,890/-

B.Sc. (Honours) 93.66
Microbiology

P,C,B/BT

88

84

84

84

93.66 Closed | 28,890/-

B.Sc. (Pass) Home Science 81

(English + any 3 subjects from
List B)

70

68

68

68

81 68 28,890/-

* Fees for PWD Students is Rs. 505/-
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